
R3 L’Hospitalet de Llobregat to Puigcerdá 
(Line R3 Rodalies)

La Tor de 
Querol-
Enveig Urtx-Alp

(Some Trains 
Terminate in 

France)

Puigcerdá La Molina Toses Planoles

Ribes de Freser

Ribes-Vila

QueralbsNuria Resort

Ribes-Enlaç

Campdevánol

Ripoll

La Farga de Bebié

Sant Quirze de besora

Borgonyá

Torelló

Manlleu

VIc

Balenyá – Tona - Seva

Balenyá – Els Hostalets

Centelles

Sant Martí de Centelles

Figaró

La Gariga

Les Franqueses de Vallés

Granollers - Canovelles

FGC Cremallera de Nuria

Parets de Vallés

Mollet 
Santa Rosa

Santa Perpétua 
de Mogoda

Montcada 
Ripollet

Montcada 
Bifucació

Barcelona-
Torre De Baró

Barcelona-Sant 
Andreu Arenal

Barcelona-
Arc de Triomf

Barcelona-
Plaza Cataluña

Barcelona-
Sants

L’Hospitalet 
de Llobregat

08:25 →
08:56 →
09:28 →
10:14 →

08:33 →
09:06 →
09:36 →
10:22 →

08:38 →
09:11 →
09:41 →
10:27 →

Barcelona-
La Sagrera 
Meridiana

 09:36
 10:09

17:09 → 18:12 (1h:3m)
17:57 → 19:06 (1h:9m)
18:27 → 19:33 (1h:6m)
20:12 → 21:15 (1h:3m)
21:25 → 22:34 (1h:9m)
21:59 → 23:02 (1h:3m) LAST TRAIN!

Sant Martí de Centelles → Barcelona-Sants

Return
Trains:

 11:29
 12:12

08:40 →
09:13 →
09:43 →
10:29 →

08:48 →
09:21 →
09:51 →
10:37 →

08:46 →
09:19 →
09:49 →
10:35 →

08:51 →
09:24 →
09:54 →
10:40 →

Barcelona to Sant Martí de 
Centelles Train Map for 

Tagamanent Summit

Sant Martí de Centelles is in Zone 4 
so a return ticket costs 9.20 Euros.

To consult Renfe Rodalies Train times 
from Barcelona to Ribes de Freser: 
https://www.renfe.com/es/en/suburban
/suburban-barcelona/timetables

R3

Train times are subject to seasonal change. Consult 
carrier website for most accurate information.

Tagamanent 
Castle 

summit
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